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KaganKagan 30

Justice Agreement - Highs and Lows

The following tables list the Justice pairs with the highest, and lowest, agreement rates. Both tables consider the level of agreement in full, in part, or in  
judgment only.

Lowest AgreementLowest Agreement
PairPair

Lowest Agreement
Average

1 Ginsburg - Alito

2 Roberts - Ginsburg

3 Scalia - Ginsburg

3 Scalia - Breyer

3 Thomas - Ginsburg

6 Thomas - Kagan

7 Kennedy - Ginsburg

8 Scalia - Sotomayor

9 Alito - Kagan

10 Thomas - Sotomayor

62.5%

64.6%

65.0%

65.0%

65.0%

66.0%

66.3%

66.7%

67.9%

67.9%

Highest AgreementHighest Agreement
PairPair

Highest Agreement
Average

1 Roberts - Alito

2 Sotomayor - Kagan

3 Ginsburg - Kagan

4 Roberts - Scalia

4 Roberts - Kennedy

6 Thomas - Alito

7 Roberts - Thomas

8 Kennedy - Alito

9 Breyer - Sotomayor

10 Breyer - Kagan

96.2%

94.1%

90.6%

89.9%

89.9%

88.8%

88.6%

87.5%

87.2%

86.8%


