Justice Agreement - Highs and Lows

The following tables list the Justice pairs with the highest, and lowest, agreement rates. Both tables consider the level of agreement in full, in part, or in judgment only.

Highest Agreement

Pair		Average
1	Roberts - Alito	96.2%
2	Sotomayor - Kagan	94.1%
3	Ginsburg - Kagan	90.6%
4	Roberts - Scalia	89.9%
4	Roberts - Kennedy	89.9%
6	Thomas - Alito	88.8%
7	Roberts - Thomas	88.6%
8	Kennedy - Alito	87.5%
9	Breyer - Sotomayor	87.2%
10	Breyer - Kagan	86.8%

Lowest Agreement

Pair		Average
1	Ginsburg - Alito	62.5%
2	Roberts - Ginsburg	64.6%
3	Scalia - Ginsburg	65.0%
3	Scalia - Breyer	65.0%
3	Thomas - Ginsburg	65.0%
6	Thomas - Kagan	66.0%
7	Kennedy - Ginsburg	66.3%
8	Scalia - Sotomayor	66.7%
9	Alito - Kagan	67.9%
10	Thomas - Sotomayor	67.9%